
ST. CHRISTOPHER’S PARISH CHURCH BULLETIN 

 
Sunday 16th February – 2nd Sunday before Lent  
 9.30 am Family Communion Service  
12.30pm Baptism Service 
 

Wednesday 19th February 
7.30pm Women's Institute 
 
Thursday 20th February 
10.00 am Midweek Holy Communion Service 
 
Sunday 23rd February – Sunday next before Lent 
8.30 am Holy Communion Service - traditional 
9.30 am Morning Praise Service  
 
Tuesday 25th February 
1.30 – 2.45 pm Bible/Prayer Group                                                                  
 
Thursday 27th February 
10.00 am Midweek Holy Communion Service 
7.45pm Building Future Group meeting  
                        
Sunday 1st March – 1st Sunday of Lent                            
9.30am Family Communion Service with Junior Church 
 

Thursday 5th March 
10.00 am Midweek Holy Communion Service     
 
Sunday 8th March – 2nd Sunday of Lent 
9.30 am All -Age Baptism service 
 

Monday 9th March 
1.30 pm T2gether afternoon tea club – to 3.30 pm 
 

Tuesday 10th March 
1.30 – 2.45 pm Bible/Prayer Group 
 

Wednesday 11th March 
7.30 pm Church Fellowship – Ann Berry on church life (humorous 
 
Thursday 12th March 
10.00 am Midweek Holy Communion Service 


